3/17/2011

Suit

Sale Date
1-09-79

1-11-03

1-10-225

Sale Date
1-10-401

Sale Date
1-11-20

Sale Date
1-09-289

1-10-153

MADISON PARISH SHERIFF
SHERIFF SALE LIST
3/17/2011 - 6/30/2011

4:31:10 PM

Plaintiff vs Defendant

3/30/2011

INDYMAC FEDERAL BANK, F.S.B. vs RODNEY
JOHNSON and BRIDGET C. JOHNSON

GUARANTY BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF DELHI,
LOUISIANA VS MIKE H. PRICE, JR.

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA vs JOSEPH TUTTLE &
AMANDA HODGE

4/6/2011
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON F/K/A THE BANK
OF NEW YORK, AS TRUSTEE FOR CWABS, INR.,
ASSET-BACKED CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-26 VS
FAYE DEVON LAMBETH SANDIDGE AND DARRYL
WAYNE SANDIDGE

4/13/2011

BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING, L.P. VS EARNEST
PHILLIPS

4/20/2011

CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC VS BRAD ELLIOTT
FISHER, ET AL

BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING, LP FKA
COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING, LP VS
JUSTIN LARRY A/K/A JUSTIN T. LARRY AND
KAMACHA GUINN A/K/A KAMACHA T. GUINN

Address

161 EAKER ROAD
RICHMOND, LA 71282

257 TEDDY ROOSEVELT RD
TALLULAH, LA 71282

1417 MISSISSIPPI STREET
TALLULAH, LA 71282

1326 FLORIDA STREET
TALLULAH, LA 71282

1440 TAMPA STREET
TALLULAH, LA 71282

1309 LOUISIANA STREET
TALLULAH, LA 71282

215 DAVIS STREET
TALLULAH, LA 71282

Sale Status

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Appraised
Amount

100,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,500.00

0.00

Starting Bid

66,666.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,333.33

0.00



Sale Date 5/11/2011
1-08-06 BANK OF NEW YORK, AS TRUSTEE, FOR THE 132 EDNA DRIVE Scheduled 52,500.00 35,000.00
BENEFIT OF THE NOTEHOLDERS, SCABS I, INC., TALLULAH, LA 71282
LFT TRUST NOTES IN SERIES AND/OR MERS, AS
APPROPRIATE vs MICHAEL K. MUNN
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